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Price
3.95 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.25% (-0.05)

AU0000251498
HLI

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock

704 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

3.94 AUD (970)
3.95 AUD (4,759)
3.93 AUD

3.98 AUD

3.92 AUD

4.00 AUD
3.947664 AUD
436,973
1,725,022.73
1,440
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly

2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000251498&ID_NOTATION=102898072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8764ca306692fbb34a5e55138a8202edde89420139035b321fd5d8cfe60fae41&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65ccdce6ce8d63f73&time=1721578531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8c1be4569e2b3dfc2e2a0dcef05d853e527ca7140bd36755ff1a3615a0db5d6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9e483cc979f1bf90&time=1721578531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ef7e0bad3784f0c2b6ba5f0d7f4749a23b03d1d1cc6500ac61ac397a27ec3b4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=084b1e8d2e33da82c&time=1721578531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564e57b90a5d7a075fa902d08196d32e66b45c837cf4ba2218b1a28a27507df5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bbc6f187e8faf7e1&time=1721578531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e79efe162e5b36a17ad24ed3772fe2995acdc32fc7f03f7d726b6623e372ab26&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2c641f4d961c7ddc0&time=1721578531&tool=RSC

HELIA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:34

Price
3.95 AUD
Difference ©  -1.25%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000251498
Symbol HLI
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 704 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.94 AUD (970)
Ask (Ask size) 3.95 AUD (4,759)
Open 3.93 AUD
High 3.98 AUD
Low 3.92 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.00 AUD
VWAP 3.947664 AUD
Volume (pcs) 436,973
Trading volume 1,725,022.73
Number of trades 1,440
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.76% +8.52% +82.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.63 +0.31 +1.79
Beta 1.17 0.93 0.82
Volatility 56.26 43.26 39.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:32 2.38 EUR
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.44 EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:16 2.36 EUR
19
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:30 2.34 EUR
19
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:01 2.36 EUR

3.96 AUD (669,138
3.93 AUD (1,041,150
3.94 AUD (1,174,225
4.00 AUD (1,024,430

4.94 AUD (2024/01/29

3.32 AUD (2024/06/19

4.94 AUD (2024/01/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.32 AUD (2024/06/19)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 3

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102898072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103264999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104618434

HELIA GROUP LTD.

19
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 3.95 AUD 1.73 1,440
Exchange 19
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HELIA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

X Helia |

Contact Details
HELIA GROUP

Miller Street, Level 26 101 2060 North
Sydney

Telefon: +61 300 655 422
Fax: -

E-mail: infoau@helia.com.au

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:infoau@helia.com.au
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